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To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612

3VX235 0.097 23.5
3VX250 0.105 25.0
3VX265 0.111 26.5
3VX280 0.118 28.0
3VX300 0.126 30.0
3VX315 0.132 31.5
3VX335 0.141 33.5
3VX355 0.149 35.5
3VX360 0.151 36.0
3VX375 0.158 37.5
3VX400 0.168 40.0
3VX425 0.179 42.5
3VX450 0.189 45.0
3VX475 0.200 47.5
3VX500 0.210 50.0
3VX530 0.223 53.0
3VX560 0.235 56.0

5VX450 0.450 45.0
5VX490 0.497 49.0
5VX500 0.506 50.0
5VX510 0.517 51.0
5VX530 0.536 53.0
5VX540 0.547 54.0
5VX550 0.557 55.0
5VX560 0.567 56.0
5VX570 0.577 57.0
5VX580 0.587 58.0
5VX590 0.597 59.0
5VX600 0.607 60.0
5VX610 0.617 61.0
5VX630 0.637 63.0
5VX650 0.657 65.0
5VX660 0.668 66.0
5VX670 0.678 67.0
5VX680 0.693 68.0
5VX690 0.698 69.0
5VX710 0.718 71.0
5VX730 0.738 73.0
5VX740 0.748 74.0
5VX750 0.759 75.0
5VX780 0.785 78.0
5VX800 0.809 80.0
5VX810 0.818 81.0

3VX Section

5VX Section

3VX 5VX

.62"
.38"

.32" .54"

* Weights shown are approximate.

For intermediate sizes not shown, consult BANDO for availability and price.

Nominal Dimensions

®

5VX830 0.839 83.0
5VX840 0.850 84.0
5VX850 0.860 85.0
5VX860 0.870 86.0
5VX880 0.890 88.0
5VX900 0.911 90.0
5VX930 0.940 93.0
5VX950 0.961 95.0
5VX960 0.972 96.0
5VX1000 1.012 100.0
5VX1030 1.042 103.0
5VX1060 1.072 106.0
5VX1080 1.093 108.0
5VX1120 1.133 112.0
5VX1150 1.164 115.0
5VX1180 1.194 118.0
5VX1230 1.224 123.0
5VX1250 1.265 125.0
5VX1320 1.335 132.0
5VX1400 1.416 140.0
5VX1500 1.518 150.0
5VX1600 1.619 160.0
5VX1700 1.720 170.0
5VX1800 1.821 180.0
5VX1900 1.922 190.0
5VX2000 2.023 200.0

3VX600 0.252 60.0
3VX630 0.265 63.0
3VX670 0.281 67.0
3VX710 0.298 71.0
3VX750 0.315 75.0
3VX800 0.336 80.0
3VX830 0.342 83.0
3VX850 0.357 85.0
3VX900 0.378 90.0
3VX950 0.399 95.0
3VX1000 0.420 100.0
3VX1060 0.445 106.0
3VX1120 0.470 112.0
3VX1180 0.496 118.0
3VX1250 0.525 125.0
3VX1320 0.554 132.0
3VX1400 0.588 140.0


